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PIERCE COUNTY
LEAGUE LEADERS

WEEK 16

PAUL HEIN

JACOB JOHNSON

DON MARTENS

ALEX FRANZ

BRIANNA GLISCZINSKI

PAUL HEIN
JACOB JOHNSON
DON MARTENS
ALEX FRANZ
JAMIE FRANZ

TRICKS

1
2

DON MARTENS
JACOB JOHNSON
PAUL HEIN

TONS

1
2
3

PAUL HEIN
JACOB JOHNSON
ALEX FRANZ

WINS

1
2
3

PAUL HEIN
JACOB JOHNSON
DON MARTENS
JAMIE FRANZ

26.17
23.98
23.58
22.34
20.51

2.74
2.57
2.57
2.39
2.12

195
161
133

90
60
56
56



