

PIERCE COUNTY LEAGUE LEADERS

WEEK 16

PPD

1	PAUL HEIN	26.17
2	JACOB JOHNSON	23.98
3	DON MARTENS	23.58
4	ALEX FRANZ	22.34
5	BRIANNA GLISCZINSKI	20.51

MPR

1	PAUL HEIN	2.74
2	JACOB JOHNSON	2.57
	DON MARTENS	2.57
4	ALEX FRANZ	2.39
5	JAMIE FRANZ	2.12

HAT TRICKS

1	DON MARTENS	30
2	JACOB JOHNSON	24
	PAUL HEIN	21

TONS

1	PAUL HEIN	195
2	JACOB JOHNSON	161
3	ALEX FRANZ	133

WINS

1	PAUL HEIN	90
2	JACOB JOHNSON	60
3	DON MARTENS	56
	JAMIE FRANZ	56